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
Tax Billing City & State: Dallas, TX Owner Occupied Flag: No
Tax Billing Zip: 75254

Location Information
Township: Anderson Twp Property Carrier Route: C010
Subdivision: John Davis 2nd Add Census Tract: 119.00
Lot: 32 Neighborhood Code: 181209-
Property Zip: 46016 Topography: Flat/Level
Property Zip+4: 1205

Tax Information
New Parcel ID: 481112303124000003 Total Assessed Value: $66,600
Parcel ID: 182141 % Improved: 84%
Tax ID: 48-11-12-303-124.000-003 Tax Year: 2013
Assessment Year: 2013 Total Tax Amount: $1,332
Land Assessment: $10,400 Tax Area: 003
Improved Assessment: $56,200
Legal Description: J DAVIS 2ND 0.0000ACRES STR: 00000 SECTION: PLAT: 22 IN: OUT:

Characteristics
Lot Acres: 0.1785 Crawl Space Sq Ft: 747
Lot Sq Ft: 7,775 Total Rooms: 11
Lot Frontage: 72 Bedrooms: 5
Lot Depth: 108 Total Baths: 1
Land Use - County: One Family Dwell On Platted Full Baths: 1
Land Use - CoreLogic: SFR Fireplace: Y
Building Type: Duplex Number of Fireplaces: 1
Year Built: 1890 Heat Type: Warm Air
Stories: 2 Construction: Wood
Above Grade Sq Ft: 2,716 Roof Material: Asphalt Shingle
Finished Bldg Sq Ft: 2,716 Garage Type: Detached Garage
Total Building Sq Ft: 3,606 Garage Sq Ft: 459
Total Adjusted Bldg Sq Ft: 3,606 Porch Type: Enclosed Frame Porch
First Floor Sq Ft: 1,492 Primary Porch Sq Ft: 145
Second Floor Sq Ft: 1,224 Porch 2 Sq Ft: 120
Basement Sq Ft: 745 Water: Type Unknown
Unfinished Basement Sq Ft: 745

Features

Feature Type Unit Size/Qty Year Built
Detached Garage S 459 1949
Porch Enclosed Frame S 145



Property Detail
Page 2 of 2

The data within this report is compiled by CoreLogic from public and private sources. If desired, the accuracy of the data contained herein can be 
independently verified by the recipient of this report with the applicable county or municipality.

Generated on 09/12/2014

Porch Enclosed Frame S 120
Porch Enclosed Frame S 120
Stoop Masonry S 60

Last Market Sale & Sales History

Recording Date 06/20/2014 05/10/2000
Sale Date 10/10/2012
Document Number 7957
Document Type Tax Deed Deed (Reg)
Buyer Name Tax Ease Florida Reo LLC Strickler Angela G
Seller Name Auditor Of Madison County Owner Record

Foreclosure History

Document Type Notice Of Sale
Recording Date 09/15/2010
Final Judgment Amount $93,975

Property Map

*Lot Dimensions are Estimated





 

Multi-Family Media: 13

SP: $40,500
BLC#: 21299096 Status: Sold Area: 4812 LP: $44,900

County: ¤Madison Tax ID: ¤481112403152000003

Lt: 40.106 Ln: -85.682 Map:
¤203 W 10TH ST Zip: ¤46016 Yr Built: ¤1878

Legal: ¤J DAVIS 1ST EXC 140' W SD Sec: Lot: 26 Solid Waste: Y

Town: ¤ANDERSON Twp: Anderson SW School: Anderson Community

ConstStat: Resale/Previously Occupied Occupied Dt: 09/23/2014

Tax Year Paid: ¤2012 Tax Exempt: None Semi-Tax: $525

Misc Unit Information
Un Rent Freq Rms Bed Bth Bas Gar Lev SF Unit1 Room Size Unit2 Room Size
1 $575 M 5 2 1 Y N 1 1,854 LR 11X12 MB 10X12 LR 11X12 MB 10X11

2 $425 M 4 1 1 N N 2 927 GR 2B 10X10 GR 2B
3 $550 M 4 1 1 N N 2 927 FR 3B FR 3B
4 0 DR 9X11 4B DR 4B
5 0 KT 10X11 KT 10X10 DN 8X9

6 0 BK BK
7 0 LU LU
8 0 Total SqFt: 3,708 Conversion: N

9 0 Total Units: 3

Directions
Brown & Delaware St. go south property on SW corner of 10th St.

Property Description
3 Unit Rental property the main level has 2 BR 1 Bath, the 2 units up have 1BR and 1Bath all are in good condition, all units  are rented, the property is in the 
Historical District in Anderson.

Agent to Agent Remarks: Exclusions & Commission Disclosure & Financial Information

Description
Architechtural Style:Triplex Arch Style: BldInf: AlarmSmoke

Levels: Two Unit Parking: OnStreet Lot Information: CornerLot

Exterior: Wood Exterior Amen:
Laundry: Other Bld Ut: MunSwrConn, MunWtrConn

Lot Size: 72X100 Acres: 1/4-1/2 Acre

Unit 1 Unit 2
Utilities: FuelGas, ClWindUnit, HotWtrGas Utilities: FuelGas, HotWtrGas, ClWindUnit

Miscellaneous: Fireplace, RangeOven, Refrigratr, WtrSftRent Miscellaneous: EatInKit, RangeOven, Refrigratr, WtrSftRent

Financial/Association Information
Tenant Pays: NoUtil

Owner Pays: AllUtil

Operating Expense: Insurance, PropTaxes, Utilities

Possible Financing: Conventnl, FHA, ICON, VA

GOI: $1,600 Actual Exp: $780 NOI: $820

Office Information
TCOU01 :  Town & Country Realty OP: 765-378-7880 OF: Fdbk Email: horn.stephen@comcast.net

LAgt: 10771 : Stephen Horn Pref: 765-378-7880 PF: 765-378-0781 Show: 765-378-7880 Fdbk: 765-378-7880

Team Name: Hm: 765-378-7880 Ofc Ext: 0 Cell: VM:
CoAgt/Asst: Pref: Type: Exclusive Right to Sell Dir: Toll:
Con1: Poss: AtClosing Var: N Pager:
Con2: Auction Lic#: LD: 06/19/2014 BAC: 3

Disc: Disc Other: DEFNN XD: 01/06/2015 Chg Date: 09/27/2014

Insp/Warr: General Dir Solicit: N 06/19/14 WD: Entry Date: 06/19/2014Show: Y

Sold Terms: Cash DP: 09/01/2014
CC/Buyers Asst: $0 Est DC:09/22/14
SD: 0.00 DC: 09/23/2014
DOM: 74 CDOM: 74

12:32 PMRequested by: Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. (c) MIBOR 2003-2014 Sunday, October 5, 2014

Pending/Sold Information   09/01/1409/23/14
SA: 10771  Stephen Horn SO: TCOU01   Town & Country Realty
Circumstances re Sale: Re-Sale

Mark Davis

mailto:horn.stephen@comcast.net


21299096 ¤ 203 W 10TH ST $44,900 Listing Firm: Town & Country Realty

  
Exterior Front Exterior Front

View from Brown & Delaware St. Front View from 10th St.

  
Living Room Den

Main floor Living room with fireplace, beautiful 
woodwork and hardwood floors

Main floor Den with stained glass window.

  
Bathroom Kitchen

Main floor bathroom Main floor kitchen, newer oak cabinetry all 
appliances 

Requested By: Mark Davis Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. (c) MIBOR 2003-2009 Sunday, October 5, 2014



Listing #: 21299096

  
Entry Kitchen

Main floor entry Unit 2 up kitchen

  
Bathroom Living Room

2 Unit up bathroom 2 Unit up living room

  
Living Room Bathroom

3 Unit up living room 3 Unit up bathroom

Requested By: Mark Davis Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. (c) MIBOR 2003-2009 Sunday, October 5, 2014



 

Multi-Family Media: 2

SP: $22,900
BLC#: 21258576 Status: Sold Area: 4812 LP: $22,900

County: ¤Madison Tax ID: ¤481113201029000003

Lt: 40.105 Ln: -85.686 Map:
¤424 W 11TH ST Zip: ¤46016 Yr Built: ¤1920

Legal: ¤BLIVENS W SD 0.0000Acres Sec: Lot: 7 Solid Waste: N

Town: ¤ANDERSON Twp: Anderson SW School: Anderson Community

ConstStat: New/Permit Filed Occupied Dt: 12/06/2013

Tax Year Paid: ¤2012 Tax Exempt: None Semi-Tax: ¤$475

Misc Unit Information
Un Rent Freq Rms Bed Bth Bas Gar Lev SF Unit1 Room Size Unit2 Room Size
1 $475 M 5 2 1 N N 1 800 LR MB 12x11 LR 17x12 MB 11x11

2 $440 M 4 1 1 N N 1 550 GR 2B 11x11 GR 2B
3 $474 M 5 2 1 N N 2 800 FR 3B FR 3B
4 $475 M 5 2 1 N N 2 800 DR 4B DR 4B
5 0 KT 9x6 KT 11x5

6 0 BK BK
7 0 LU LU
8 0 Total SqFt: 2,950 Conversion: N

9 0 Total Units: 4

Directions
From downtown, go west on 11th to Apartment building on the right.

Property Description
2 story fourplex apartment unit with fully rented units.  Property management company has the owner paying all utilities.  Newer siding and nice parking in 
the back.  Property management group takes good care of the property.

Agent to Agent Remarks: Exclusions & Commission Disclosure & Financial Information
Contact listing agent directly to schedule all appointments.  Do not call centralized showings.

Description
Architechtural Style:Fourplex Arch Style: Traditionl BldInf: AlarmSmoke

Levels: Two Unit Parking: ParkingLot, OnStreet Lot Information: Sidewalks, Zoned, Curbs, Busline

Exterior: Aluminum Exterior Amen:
Laundry: NoLaundry Bld Ut: GasConn, MunWtrConn, MunSwrConn, StormSwr

Lot Size: 27x160 Acres: <1/4 Acre

Unit 1 Unit 2
Utilities: ClNone, ClWindUnit, FuelElec, FuelGas Utilities: ClNone, ClWindUnit, FuelElec, FuelGas

Miscellaneous: EatInKit, RangeOven, Refrigratr Miscellaneous: RangeOven, Refrigratr

Financial/Association Information
Tenant Pays: NoUtil

Owner Pays: AllUtil, Gas

Operating Expense:
Possible Financing:
GOI: $22,368 Actual Exp: $14,400 NOI:

Office Information
REMG02 :  RE/MAX Real Estate Groups OP: 765-640-1900 OF: 765-642-9452 Fdbk Email: briansnyder@remax.net
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
  
Exterior Front Living Room

   

  
Kitchen Bedroom

   

 
Bedroom  

   

Requested By: Mark Davis Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. (c) MIBOR 2003-2009 Sunday, October 5, 2014



 

Multi-Family Media: 2

BLC#: 21253256 Status: Active Area: 4812 LP: $53,000

County: ¤Madison Tax ID: ¤481113204202000003

Lt: 40.102 Ln: -85.684 Map: S-25  W-50

¤307 W 14TH ST Zip: ¤46016 Yr Built: ¤1927

Legal: ¤E M JACKSONS 1ST  E 1/2 Sec: Lot: 3 Solid Waste: Y

Town: ¤ANDERSON Twp: Anderson SW School: Anderson Community

ConstStat: Resale/Previously Occupied Occupied Dt:
Tax Year Paid: 2013 Tax Exempt: None Semi-Tax: $223

Misc Unit Information
Un Rent Freq Rms Bed Bth Bas Gar Lev SF Unit1 Room Size Unit2 Room Size
1 $450 M 3 1 1 N N 1 525 LR 12X12 MB 10X10 LR 12X12 MB 10X10

2 $495 M 3 1 1 N N 1 525 GR 2B GR 2B
3 N N 1 525 FR 3B FR 3B
4 $450 M 3 1 1 N N 1 525 DR 4B DR 4B
5 0 KT 07X14 KT 07X14

6 0 BK BK
7 0 LU LU
8 0 Total SqFt: 2,100 Conversion: N

9 0 Total Units: 4

Directions
From downtown only 3 blocks West on 14th Street to home.

Property Description
4 Plex rental home.  All rented.  On busline, which is very convenient for the tenants.  Close to McDonalds and downtown.

Agent to Agent Remarks: Exclusions & Commission Disclosure & Financial Information

Description
Architechtural Style:Fourplex Arch Style: Colonial BldInf: AlarmSmoke

Levels: Two Unit Parking: PavedArea Lot Information: AccStreet, AccAlley, Sidewalks, Busline

Exterior: CompSidWd Exterior Amen:
Laundry: NoLaundry Bld Ut: CableAvail, GasConn, MunSwrConn, MunWtrConn

Lot Size: 36x144 Acres: <1/4 Acre

Unit 1 Unit 2
Utilities: FuelGas Utilities: FuelGas

Miscellaneous: Other Miscellaneous: Other

Financial/Association Information
Tenant Pays: NoUtil

Owner Pays: AllUtil, InsLiblty, Lawncare, PropTaxes, TrashPckUp

Operating Expense: Insurance, Advertising, Maintenance, Management, PropTaxes

Possible Financing: Conventnl

GOI: $22,200 Actual Exp: $15,000 NOI: $7,200

Office Information
BABB01 :  Gold Key Properties OP: 765-642-5059 OF: 765-642-6094 Fdbk Email: Linda@goldkey1.com

LAgt: 10722 : Linda Stanger Babbitt Pref: 765-642-5059 PF: 765-649-3319 Show: 765-642-5059 Fdbk: 765-287-2873

Team Name: Hm: 765-649-9016 Ofc Ext: 0 Cell: 765-621-0653 VM: 765-287-2873

CoAgt/Asst: Pref: Type: Exclusive Right to Sell Dir: Toll: 800-346-4179

Con1: Poss: TentRights Var: N Pager:
Con2: Auction Lic#: LD: 08/29/2013 BAC: 3

Disc: Disc Other: ONFIL XD: Chg Date: 09/03/2014

Insp/Warr: Other Dir Solicit: N 08/29/13 WD: Entry Date: 08/30/2013Show: Y

DOM: 402 CDOM: 402
12:32 PMRequested by: Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. (c) MIBOR 2003-2014 Sunday, October 5, 2014Mark Davis

mailto:Linda@goldkey1.com


21253256 ¤ 307 W 14TH ST $53,000 Listing Firm: Gold Key Properties

  
Exterior Front Exterior Back

   

   

   

   

   

Requested By: Mark Davis Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. (c) MIBOR 2003-2009 Sunday, October 5, 2014



 

Multi-Family Media: 2

BLC#: 21297737 Status: Active Area: 4811 LP: $27,500 *

County: ¤Madison Tax ID: ¤481207304100000003

Lt: 40.108 Ln: -85.666 Map:
¤1023 E 8TH ST Zip: ¤46012 Yr Built: ¤1938

Legal: ¤FREES PARK PLACE E2 0.000 Sec: Lot: 0 Solid Waste: N

Town: ¤ANDERSON Twp: Anderson NE School: Anderson Community

ConstStat: Resale/Previously Occupied Occupied Dt:
Tax Year Paid: ¤2012 Tax Exempt: None Semi-Tax: ¤$935

Misc Unit Information
Un Rent Freq Rms Bed Bth Bas Gar Lev SF Unit1 Room Size Unit2 Room Size
1 $0 M 6 2 2 N N 2 1,200 LR 12x18 MB 11x12 LR 13x08 MB 15x13

2 $0 M 6 2 1 N Y 1 1,000 GR 2B 12x11 GR 2B 11x12

3 $0 M 4 2 1 N N 1 1,000 FR 3B FR 3B
4 $0 M 6 2 1 N N 1 1,200 DR 10x12 4B DR 4B
5 0 KT 08x15 03x07 KT 09x15 LU 03x07

6 0 BK LU BK
7 0 LU LU
8 0 Total SqFt: 4,400 Conversion: N

9 0 Total Units: 4

Directions
From Scatterfield Road drive West on 8th St The building is on the SW corner of E 8th St and Walnut St

Property Description
This 4 unit aprtment building has a lot of potential. It is a fixer upper, but boasts a great location near a university. The building is currently vacant and needs 
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